CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

ISIN: CH0225173167

Overview

2023/10/24 17:45:16

Price
61.3171 CHF
Difference

General attributes

) -14.66% (-10.53)

ISIN CH0225173167
Symbol CMBN
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,252 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

92.10 CHF (1,000)

96.80 CHF (1,000)

61.3171 CHF
61.3171 CHF
61.3171 CHF
71.85 CHF
61.31713 CHF
750
45,987.85

1

750

425

WKN: 22517316
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=151871522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0225173167&ID_NOTATION=99203551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0225173167&ID_NOTATION=99203551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88bcf5981eb0c9d6a668887ba813a1656bd5ae8df3a49ff25913033e19b9867d&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0b27e2e0b30ab5e44&time=1714118249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dde49768cb2ef3905370ece53ebcf57f46195c454bb085aaefbbbb474cf9ff17&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d9022f7174325717&time=1714118249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7d7380fb21353e98b4a847642b95838c74f5c337a27bfe31eb010a7217175b5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=774376c82eac012b8&time=1714118249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=397e2b1fb11cdbce30b072ef0bd03da812cfd5b2ba8b63da399d0da81021a4a0&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5018ca122a2a692aa&time=1714118249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8ce0bbc0ca9d4b10b8645d72f9645c66905d3bc2fdd84010b40019ee503ca89&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=556dfcd74dc866f31&time=1714118249&tool=RSC

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Details

2023/10/24 17:45:16

Price
61.3171 CHF

Difference &) -14.66% (-10.53)

General attributes

ISIN CH0225173167
Symbol CMBN
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,252 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 92.10 CHF (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 96.80 CHF (1,000)
Open 61.3171 CHF
High 61.3171 CHF
Low 61.3171 CHF
Close (prev. day) 71.85 CHF
VWAP 61.31713 CHF
Volume (pcs) 750
Trading volume 45,987.85
Number of trades 1
Last size 750
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -14.66% -12.34% -

Perf (abs.) -10.53 -8.63 -

Beta 0.52 0.51 0.67
Volatility - 115.76 235.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 09:41 74.70 CHF

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.46

0.00

0.18

25
London Stock 2023/10/ 17:45 61.3171 CHF 0.05
Exchange 24
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 17:14 84.10 EUR
28
FINRA other OTC 2023/10/ 17:17 66.00 USD
Issues 24
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 84.30 EUR

0.00

- CHF ()
- CHF (-)
- CHF ()

71.5719 CHF (355)
76.1000 CHF (2022/12/16)
61.3171 CHF (2023/10/24)
76.1000 CHF (2022/12/16)
61.3171 CHF (2023/10/24)

Number of
trades

130
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99203551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90548274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91629336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343814951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343814951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13127

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG
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CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Bandliweg 20 - 8048 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-439-81-11
Fax: +

E-mail: media@cembra.ch
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Holger
Laubenthal

Alona Eiduka

Christian
Schmitt

Christian Stolz

Eric Anliker

Pascal Perritaz

Peter
Schnellmann

Sandra
Babylon

Volker Gloe

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jorg Behrens
Monica
Machler-Erne
Alex Finn
Marc Berg
Susanne KIoR-
Braekler

Thomas Buess

Franco Morra

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:media@cembra.ch
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